
CH2M Hill/OMI

Bid # Item Points Jay David Mark Ron

SOQ Doc

SOQ Submittal Quality, 
Documentation and 
Information 0-5 5 4 5 4

Task 1.0 Company Overview 0-12 12 11 10 10

Task 2.0
Qualifications and 
Experience 0-45 42 40 42 40

Task 3.0 Technical Approach 0-35 34 35 32 33

Task 4.0
Licenses and 
Certifications 0-8 8 8 8 8

Task 5.0 Safety 0-10 10 9 10 9

Task 6.0 Corporate Capability 0-25 24 24 25 23

Regional Presence in 
Florida 0-25 23 23 22 21

SUBTOTAL 0-175 158 154 154 148

Mgt. Fee Percentage 13.75 XXXX XXXX XXXX XXXX
Management Fee 
Points 0-60 31.25 31.25 31.25 31.25

FINAL TOTAL 0-235 189.25 185.25 185.25 179.25

GRAND TOTAL 739



Severn Trent

Bid # Item Points Jay David Mark Ron

SOQ Doc

SOQ Submittal Quality, 
Documentation and 
Information 0-5 5 3 5 4

Task 1.0 Company Overview 0-12 10 5 8 9

Task 2.0
Qualifications and 
Experience 0-45 35 15 30 24

Task 3.0 Technical Approach 0-35 30 0 20 27

Task 4.0
Licenses and 
Certifications 0-8 7 6 8 5

Task 5.0 Safety 0-10 9 5 6 8

Task 6.0 Corporate Capability 0-25 23 15 15 17

Regional Presence in 
Florida 0-25 20 15 18 19

SUBTOTAL 0-175 139 64 110 113

Mgt. Fee Percentage 13.75 XXXX XXXX XXXX XXXX
Management Fee 
Points 0-60 31.25 31.25 31.25 31.25

FINAL TOTAL 0-235 170.25 95.25 141.25 144.25

GRAND TOTAL 551



US Water Services

Bid # Item Points Jay David Mark Ron

SOQ Doc

SOQ Submittal Quality, 
Documentation and 
Information 0-5 5 2 5 4

Task 1.0 Company Overview 0-12 11 5 12 7

Task 2.0
Qualifications and 
Experience 0-45 37 30 30 29

Task 3.0 Technical Approach 0-35 30 20 25 30

Task 4.0
Licenses and 
Certifications 0-8 8 7 8 3

Task 5.0 Safety 0-10 9 8 8 4

Task 6.0 Corporate Capability 0-25 23 15 20 23

Regional Presence in 
Florida 0-25 21 15 22 21

SUBTOTAL 0-175 144 102 130 121

Mgt. Fee Percentage 14 XXXX XXXX XXXX XXXX
Management Fee 
Points 0-60 30 30 30 30

FINAL TOTAL 0-235 174 132 160 151

GRAND TOTAL 617



TOTAL POINTS

CH2M Hill/OMI 739
Severn Trent 551
US Water Services 617
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